
Thursday 27th November  Thursday 22nd January 

Alvor v Valverde        Pedras v Valverde       

Pedras v Floresta        Alvor  v Balaia       

Balaia resting  
 

   Floresta resting     

 
 

 
 

    
 

 
 

  

Thursday 11th December  Thursday 5th February 

Valverde v Alvor        Alvor v Floresta       

Floresta v Pedras        Valverde v Balaia       

Balaia resting            Pedras resting  
 

  

                         

Thursday 8th January        Thursday 19th February 

Floresta v Alvor        Balaia v Floresta       

Balaia   v Valverde        Pedras v Alvor       

Pedras resting  
 

   Valverde resting  
 

  

 
 

 
 

    
 

 
 

  

Thursday 15th January  Thursday 26th February 

Floresta v Balaia        Balaia v Pedras       

Alvor v Pedras        Floresta v Valverde       

Valverde resting  
 

   Alvor resting         

 
 

 
 

         

Thursday 29th January  Thursday 5th March 

Pedras v Balaia        Valverde v Pedras       

Valverde v Floresta        Balaia v Alvor       

Alvor resting  
 

 
   Floresta resting     

             
 


